
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 
357 
321 
355 
370 
377 
308 
346 
311 
335 
312 

Class 
R3 SP 
R3 
R3 
R3 
R3 
R3 
R3 
R3 
R3 SP 
R3 SP 

Name 
POKOS Jan 
PRUNK Nik 
DOVJAK Anže 
ŽELEZNIK Luka 
ŠKULJ Mark 
ŠTEFANČIČ Nik 
KOLMANIČ Matic 
MRAMOR Mark 
PETRIČEVIĆ Deni 
ŠKUGOR Franko 

Club 
CRO 
ŠK MEGA 
AMD Šlander 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Hajdina 
AMD Ptuj 
AMD Šlander 
CRO 
CRO 

Best Tm 
1:08.105 
1:08.350 
1:08.465 
1:08.465 
1:08.725 
1:08.754 
1:09.381 
1:09.423 
1:10.005 
1:10.918 

Diff 
0.245 
0.360 
0.360 
0.620 
0.649 
1.276 
1.318 
1.900 
2.813 

Gap 
0.245 
0.115 
0.260 
0.029 
0.627 
0.042 
0.582 
0.913 

Speed 
84,575 
84,272 
84,131 
84,131 
83,812 
83,777 
83,020 
82,970 
82,280 
81,221 

In Lap 
2 
4 
6 
7 
3 
7 
2 
9 
3 
8 

Laps 
4 
7 
9 
8 
6 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(346) KOLMANIČ Matic 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(311) MRAMOR Mark 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(335) PETRIČEVIĆ Deni 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(312) ŠKUGOR Franko 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

1:08.757 
1:09.499 
1:08.904 

1:08.754 
1:09.145 
1:08.919 

1:14.166 
1:09.381 
1:09.629 
1:09.433 
1:09.455 
1:09.656 
1:09.602 
1:09.584 

1:14.023 
1:10.131 
1:09.831 
1:10.341 
1:09.943 
1:09.702 
1:09.747 
1:09.629 

1:09.423 

1:18.150 
1:10.184 

1:10.005 
1:10.027 
1:10.172 
1:12.218 
1:10.448 
1:10.511 
1:10.164 

1:13.488 
1:11.551 
1:11.089 
1:11.016 
1:11.096 
1:10.997 
1:11.186 

1:10.918 
1:10.958 

+0.003 
+0.745 
+0.150 

+0.391 
+0.165 

+4.785 

+0.248 
+0.052 
+0.074 
+0.275 
+0.221 
+0.203 

+4.600 
+0.708 
+0.408 
+0.918 
+0.520 
+0.279 
+0.324 
+0.206 

+8.145 
+0.179 

+0.022 
+0.167 
+2.213 
+0.443 
+0.506 
+0.159 

+2.570 
+0.633 
+0.171 
+0.098 
+0.178 
+0.079 
+0.268 

+0.040 

(357) POKOS Jan 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(321) PRUNK Nik 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

(355) DOVJAK Anže 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

(370) ŽELEZNIK Luka 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

(377) ŠKULJ Mark 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(308) ŠTEFANČIČ Nik 
1 
2 
3 

1:10.260 
1:08.105 
1:08.298 
1:08.247 

1:13.541 
1:08.748 
1:08.423 

1:08.350 
1:08.367 
1:08.562 
1:09.910 

1:12.528 
1:09.008 
1:08.476 
1:08.677 
1:08.635 

1:08.465 
1:16.617 
1:08.575 
1:08.466 

1:13.705 
1:08.845 
1:08.847 
1:08.719 
1:08.909 
1:08.680 

1:08.465 
1:08.801 

1:13.667 
1:09.227 

1:08.725 
1:08.966 
1:09.093 
1:09.084 

1:13.723 
1:09.429 
1:09.103 

+2.155 

+0.193 
+0.142 

+5.191 
+0.398 
+0.073 

+0.017 
+0.212 
+1.560 

+4.063 
+0.543 
+0.011 
+0.212 
+0.170 

+8.152 
+0.110 
+0.001 

+5.240 
+0.380 
+0.382 
+0.254 
+0.444 
+0.215 

+0.336 

+4.942 
+0.502 

+0.241 
+0.368 
+0.359 

+4.969 
+0.675 
+0.349 
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